STATE OF ATABAMA, CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY,
NO.
COUNTY OF BATLDWIN. TR, 1966,

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

Tou are Hereby Commanded to Summon WILLTIAM T, THORNTCON,
Individually, and doing business as WILLIAM T. THORNTON COMPANY,
to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the
service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of
Baldwin County, Stabte of Alabama, at Bay Mirnette, against WiLLIAM
T. THORWION, Individually, and doing business as WILLIAM T. THORNTON
COMPANY, Defendant, by MATERIAL SALES CO0., INC., a Corporation,
Plaintiff.

WITNESS my henmd this_/F  day o /%;3222¢38,¢4,) ,

1966, <;23/
@Qf} -iij/v%; Clerk.
L~

MATERTAT SATES CO., INC.,
a Corporation,

IN TEE CIRCUIT GOURT OF
BATDWIN COUNTY, ATABAINA,

SN
/“ Py

Plaintiff,
Vs,
WILLIAM T. THORNTON, Indivi-

dually, and a/b/a WILITAM T.
THORNTON COMPANY,

K D XD XKD Kt R xR

Defendant.

COMEBLAINT

Count I,

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR
AND 17/100 ($254.17) DOLLARS due Ffrom him by account, on, to-wit,
the 24% Jay of December, 1965, which sum of money with the interest
there on is still unpaid. The account sued on is evidenced by an
itemized and verified statement filed herewith.

Count IT.

The Plaintiff claims of the Deferdant the sum of TWO HUNDRED
FIFTY-FOUR AND 17/100 ($254.17) DOLIARS due from him by account
stated between the Plaintiff and the Defendant on, to-wit, the
248 day of December, 1965, which sum of money with the interest

thereon is still unpaid.

(Page 1)
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Cont'd,Summons & Complaint,
Mzterial Sales vs. William T. Thornton.

Count IIT,

The Plaintiff claims o the Defendant the sum of TWQ HUNDRED
FIFTY-FOUR AND 17/100 ($254,17) DOLLARS due from him for merchan~
dise, goods and chattels sold by the Plaintiff to the Defendant
between the 3rd day of March, 1965, and the 24% day of December,
1965, which sum of money with the inbterest thereon is still un-
paid.

Count IV.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant THIRTY THREE AND 01/100
($3%.01) DOLLARS due from him by account between the Defendant
and the RUFFLES COMPANY, INC., on the 15% day of November, 1965,
which sum of money with the interest thereon is still unpaid and
i1s the property of the Plaintiff, The account sued on is evidenced
by an itemized and verified statement of accownt atbached aereto

and made a part hereof.

‘V’g_,(/j ‘\ /
T
E. G, PICKARBY, Attorney for
Plaintiff.

Defendant's address is:
P. O. Box 361, Daphne, Alabama

%“m& ?““V o5

Jf B e
NS S,
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STATE OF ATABAMA,
COUNTY OF BALDWIN.

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared
Muriel M, Neal N
who being first duly sworn, deposes and says that they are the:
bookkeeper for both Material Sales Company, Inc., and Buifles
Company, Inc., and that the atbached itemized statement correctly
shows.the béiaﬁée bwed by William Thornton Company to Ruffles
Company, Inc., and owed by William Thormton, Individually, and
doing business as William Thornton Company, to Material Sales

Company, Inc., after allowance of all credits.

Tt 27 Tl s

Subscribed and sworn to before me this the /gééég day of

ek , 1966.
7 -
£ , i
! Notary Pué%%c, Balgmwin County,

Alzbama.
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PLUMBING, HEATING &.ELECTRIC

SALLLL

P, 0. DRAWER K

AIR COND. & EQUIP, M . / S / : j \g
- aterial < ales o., nc.

AREA CODE
208
DNzz-oM5

S60 FAIRHOPE AVENUE
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA B&8532

sOLD To_ M. T. TOORNTOW pare_3-3~65
STREET ADDRESS P.O #
CITY VA
TERMS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHMANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CHECK ORDER- SHiPP-
No, En £n DESCRIPTION EACH EXT. DISC. TOTAL
an
2 18" frame L.75 Q.1 5
1 32 x 21 franme I
I certify that this bill is correct =nd Justi andithet
payment therec? has not beern receited,
MATERTAL SATES COMPANY,) INC,
- //_
inégﬁﬁ:;;iW, téé;g?ﬁé;rdggz-
’%m. R. Ruffles, 27 =
P-’bv.x. — UC:J. J
13,77
MATERIALS SOLD ON THIS INVOICE ARE COVERED BY APPLICABLE MANUFACTURER'S GUARANTEE;
HOWEVER, NO FREE SERVICE OR OTHER WARRANTY IS EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. NO MERCHAN-
DISE MAY BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UMNLESS INSPECTED AND APPROVED BY COMPANY.
- Postep__ 18.75 (Mar 5 1452) SALES TAX 56
RECEIVED BY 7. L. HARRIS TOTAL CHARGES| L33

SERVICE CHARGE OF 1% PER MONTH ADDED TO ALL PURCHASES WITH UNPAID BALANCE AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF BILLING.




Sun v Lo DT
PLUMBING. HEATING & .ELECTRIC
AR COND, & EQLUIP.

soLD To We T

Th

ocrnton,

ﬂateria/ Sa/és Co., \gf:c.

P. O, DRAWER K

AREA CODE
205

D2E-9B

560 FAIRHOPE AVENUE

FAIRHOPE. ALABAMA 36522

JI' s

STREET ADDRESS

DATE 3/:’/65

PO #
CITY A
TERMS
PRICES-SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CHECK | ORDER- SHIPP-
NO. o . DESCRIPTION EACH EXT. Disc, TOTAL
1 21 x 17" frame with lugs 1425
I certify thet this Bill is correct anb iust. and that
peymeni thersoef hss not been recelved.
MATERIAL SALES COMPANY, | INC.
//7 //‘-—";—-/\,_ ~ -
2 =
Wme M. HUIILes, %/h T
Senrodtawmy
o
Iy 2%
MATERIALS SOLD ON THIS INVOICE ARE COVERED BY APPLICABLE MANUFACTURER'S GUARANTEE: - -
HOWEVER, NO FREE SERVICE OR OTHER WARRANTY IS EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, NO MERCHAN-
DISE MAY BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UMLESS !NSPECTED AND APPROVED BY COMPANY.
FPosTED SALES TAX 17
Reczives sy Wm. T. Thoranton, Jr. TOTAL CHARGES| U .02

SERVICE CHARGE OF 1% PER MONTH ADDED TO ALL PURCHASES WITH UNPAID BALANGE AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF BilLLING,




WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS
PLUMB[NG HEATING &-ELECTRIC
B - AIR COND, & EQUIP,

P, . DRAWER K -

«Maéem‘a[ Sa/es Co., «gnc.

BE60 FAIRHOPE AVENUE

) FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 38532

2/5 /65

AREA CODE

2os

923.9915

soLD To_¥m. T, Thornton, Jr. DATE
STREET ADDRESS PO #
CITY Via
TERMS,
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
RETURNED DESCRIPTION EACH EXT, DIsSC. TOTAL
1 18" Trome with lug L.75 Le7
I certify thet this »ill is corregt and Iush,
and that paymeni thereof hzs not been received.
MATHERIAT SAT®S COMNPANY, INC.
&/ /j -
,A22277_,/1f;,2:z¢g4;%%@f2?7~
Wm - an-ﬁj = /TT}":/ T~

Secrecery

he |75

SALES TAX 20

! —

RECEIVED BY TOTAL CREDIT e |95




Sl Aall DISTRIBUTOR.
PLUMBING. HEATING & .ELECTRIC
AR COND. 8 EQLUIP,

soLD TO Wi, Te Thorniteon

Materia/lSa/es Co., \gnc.

P, & DRAWER K

ARta CODE
205
Ska-m013

- S6C FAIRHOPE AVENUE

FAIRHOPE., ALABAMA 36532

J=
.
(@]
e
O~
J1

DATE
STREET ADDRESS PO #
J— Lot # IE WindscrSlusre VIA
TERMS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHCOUT NOTICE
el Rl DESCRIPTION gacH exT. | Disc. ToTaL
2250-02 U/R Crbis on oz
_I
1 | 82350 U/R L' Centerset 16,93
1 3 T
1] 11/ Trap 1.13
1 | 228 Llav, Svo. W/Stop 1,90
1 |koh2-02 11/R Merc. 30.50 !
'
=7.
1 |500 P Bloe Sest 2.560
1 |k Closet Sup w/Stov 1.13
1 | ERL3N Wagoner Ser. # 716206 55.00
NET
T certifvy that this b is correct zhd iuph.
and Thelt payment ther has noi been| recefved.
MATERIAL 22178 ¢ NG,
o AT P
—= = _z.__g- —
WM. It. RULLLES,) JIL , S€Ca
1294 L§
MATERIALS SOLD ON THIS INVOICE ARE COVERED BY APPLICABLE MANUFACTURER'S GUARANTEE; —
HOWEVER, NO FREE SERVICE OR OTHER WARRANTY IS EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. NO MERCHAN- K‘JCI@
DISE MAY BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UNLESS INSPECTED AND APPROVED BY COMPANY. =
PosTED QQO¢OQ (5’13", o 1065’} SALES TAX 2 18
I. B
RECEIVED 8Y Je D TOTAL CHARGES| 13l 4 6l

SERVICE CHARGE OF 1% PER MONTH ADDED TO ALL PURCHASES WITH UNPAID BALANCE AFTER 20 DAYS FROM DATE OF BILLING.




WALk sALR DiISTRIBLUTOWURD

PLUMBING. HEATING & .ELECTRIC

- . IR COND. & EQUIR,

Maferia/ Sa_/es CO., ggnc.

P. O DRAWER K

Ao A CODE
205
9239913

560 FAIRHOPE AVENUE
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 385322

soLp To___#Wm. T. Thornion oaTe L/8/6E
STREET ADDRESS PO #
CITY VA
T.OT #15 WIT RINTLRE
—=rMS IOT #15 WIWVDSORS '
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOQUT NOTICE
Chtex | ernen. | smnr DESCRIPTION EACH EXT. oisc. TOTAL
1 1227699 U/R ORBIT 18,79
1 182350 /R L" Centerset 16,91
1 13 1/L P Trep 1.13
1 |H2E Tev. Supn W/Stovs 1.9
1 |LOk2-99 TI/R VMERZ, 1016
1 500P Vellow Sest 2.60
1 3 Closet Sur W/Shtov 1.13
TRET
I cer ifg that this bill is correct and jush, snd
TNt vetvment Thereol hes not been receilved
MATERTIAT SATSS CQVPAY TNC.
D L
W I e %>
Vi e Il e R'kif'f LA - ERER / T
Seo?ebprv
8256
MATERIALS SOLD ON THIS INVOICE ARE COVERED 8Y APPLICABLE MANUFACTURER'S GUARANTEE;
ROWEVER, NQ FREE SERVICE OR OTHER WARRANTY IS EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. NOC MERCHAN-
DISE MAY BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UMLESS INSPECTED AND APPROVED BY COMPANY.
Posten SALES TAX 3432
RECEIVED BY J. 3. HARRIS TOTAL CHARGES| 06,28

SERVICE CHARGE QF.1% PER MONTH ADDED TO ALL PURCHASES WITH LUNPAID BALANCE AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF BILLING.




e G esal b DiISTRIBUTORD

PLUMBING., MEATING & .ELECTRIC

| -AIR COND. & EQUIP. ﬂ . / S / 5 ohs.mers
ateria ales Co., nc. Co-

P, Q. DRAWER K

soLp To__ M. T. Thornteon

STREET ADDRESS

R leke Forrest Job

TERMS

SN AT L
208

560 FAIRHOPE AVENUE
FAIRHOPE., ALABAMA 3B6532

DATE IW/1h /68

PO #

VI,

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CHECK | QRDER- | SRIPP-

NO. D D DESCRIPTION

i3 3" 251, Roof Jsck

L

[}
5

M;'-\TERIALS SOLD ON THIS INVOICE ARE COVERED BY APPLICABLE MANUFACTURER'S GUARANTEE;
HOWEVER, NO FREE S5ERVICE OR OTHER WARRANTY IS FITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. NO MERCHAN-
DISE MAY BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UNLESS INSPECTED AND APPROVED BY COMPANY.

April 14 1960

. . PosTED

Receweo B 7, T, FARRIS

EACH EXT. DIsSC. TOTAL
2.50 -10 24 25
fust. 2nd
eivedi.
INC.
V. —
PP g
] L
2. 125
SALES TAX 09
TOTAL CHARGES 2» |3k

- SERVICE CHARGE OF 1% PER MONTH ADDED TO ALl FPURCHASES WITH UNPAID BALANCE AFTER 320 DAYS FROM DATE OF BILLING.




WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS

PLUMBING. HEATING & -ELECTRIC - P
.. CAIR COND. & EQUIP. ﬂ . / 5 / g Sr i moS
ateria ales Co., nc- -
. ) P, ©. DRAWER K — 5680 FAIRMHOPE AVENUE
] FAIRHOPE. ALABAMA 36532
soLp To__Williem Thornton DATE
STREET ADDRESS P o #
cITY Vvia
TERMSZS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
cueck Jompen sur DESCRIPTION ; encH Ext. pisc. | TOTAL
SERVICES CHARGES - Amound
June 2b '65 2,237
-
July 23 165 2639
Euz. 28 165 2.3
Sep. 21 165 2.0l
Dcte 22 765 207
Wove. 2 165 2.09
Dec, 2L 165 2.52

e
0
=
3
3
[;)

T certifv that hhis bill is correqt snd ius

thet payment thereol has not been recelved.

MATERIAT, SATES COMHATY, |THC.

ﬂ,f/ /—'—D"}'P 7l
-

_—

Wile Ila nufi¢esu¢%ﬁﬁ,

Qepretery
L73

MATERIALS SOLD ON THIS INVOICE ARE COVERED BY APPLICABLE MANUFACTURER'S GUARANTEE;
HOWEVER, NO FREE SERVICE OR OTHER WARRANTY 15 EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. NO MERCHAN-

DISE MAY BE RETURNED FOR CREDIT UMLESS INSPECTED AND APPROVED BY COMPANY.
SALES TAX

POSTED

TOTAL CHARGES

RECEIVED BY

SERVICE CHARGE OF 1% PER MONTH ADDED TS ALL PURCHASES WITH UNPAID BALANCE AF

TER 30 RDAYS FROM DATE OF BiLLING,



562 FAIRHOPE AVENUE o

ultfles Co

IKCORPORATED
P. G. BOX 37

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532
HEATING — ELECTRICAL -—

DEPT.

'PLUMBING —

NAME Thornton

P2.orsy

AIR CONDITIONING
DATE Nov. 15 16

-

>

11
ADDRESS (¢, ®E,

Duvel house

NATURE OF WORK Revnair sewer line.

TAKE

RET'D USED STOCK NOQ. ITEM NO. UNIT PRICE PRICE
2 > 0 W' . v, WYS. hisw:
1 0 1/8 Bend C X
L] 3 1 L™ C W coUP .55 55
1017 2 L" ¢ W PIPE .52 1.]165
2 1 1 L™ ¢ W CAPS 1.05 1.:0%
1|1 0 - LN CARTLON OL7E xx

T gcertifv %

is correct and
8

snd that s not been Tec ei ed,

//é/mu}/w%

Wm. 2. nuiiles, 777

Sc‘b.n. = ud.&. J
i

DUE TO THE NATURE OF THIS BUSINESS IT XIS NECESSARY THAT

MATERIAL
WE FURNISE TRUCKS AND EQUIPMENT FOR MEN WHOSE SER- POSTED

VICES ARE RENDERED—THEREFORE WHILE LISTED AS SERVICE SALES TAX
THE CHARGE ACTUALLY IS FOR SERVICES., EQUIPMENT anp . "
COST OF OPERATION FOR WEICH NO SEPARATE CHARGE IS

MADI. PLEASE NOQTE ——3% services
MECHANIC TONY TOTAL CHARGES

SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL ACCOUNTS AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF BILLING.

29,
33.

olgﬂ&ahu
el Y N




" m62 FAIRHOPE AVENUE o

Ruffles € - -
S ﬂ. E S ﬂ ] ) .
INCOoRPORATED .
P. O. BOX 37

o e FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532 PEFT:
£  PLUMBING — HEATING — ELECTRICAL — AIR CONDITIONING
NAME WITTLIAMT, THCORNTON DATE JiN. 25 1 1964
ADDRESS o o
NATURE OF WORK .
TAKE RET'D | usep | srock No. “~. ITEM . NO. UNIT PRICE PRICE
SERVIGE GHIRCE : =37
¢ e - .
i T cértifv thet this H11l is sorrect and
just, and that psyment thereof hss not
-b\,‘w:.’. J.UUU—.;.VQ‘}CQ

///7

!
W, R. Daf*’ €5. FZT"

~ Becretery

DUE TO THE NATURE OF THIS BUSINESS IT IS NECESSARY THAT ‘ MATERIAL
WE FURNISH TRUCKS AND EQUIPMENT FOR MEN WHOSE SER- POSTED -

VICES ARE RENDERED—-THEREFORE WHILE LISTED AS SERVICE x

THE CHARGE ACTUALLY IS FOR SERVICES. EQUIPMENT AND @— ] SALES TA

COST OF OPERATION FOR WHICH NO SEPARATE CHARGE IS -
VADE. PLEASE NOYE |—3% services

MECHANIC__ TOTAL CHARGES P 33

SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL ACCOUNTS AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF BILLING.
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CODE 205
Telephone: 928-9536

e T T gt A A 28

Mrs. Alice Duck
Clerk of +Hhe Circuit Court
Bay M mette, &Alsbama

Dear lirs.

Dueck:

LAw OFFICES
Mailing Address

P.0. BOX 471
E. G. RICKARBY

35 SOUTH SECTION STREET
FAIRHOPE. ALABAMA 36532

November 1C, 1966

Tnre: liaterisl Sales Company X
Ve: wWillism T. Thornbton, ind., & d4/b/z

Tiilism T

%
Thornton Company

Jase To. 6905

File Noa

66~2

1

Please process this. If you want me o type up your

e

then?

EGR/jib
Encle
12~-8-G6

Writ, give me a ring. Don'T you o

rms of

B
<
®
o]
H
Pt
b
ci
D
jen]
k]
Q

cc: Leberial Ssles Company




CODE 205

Telephone:

9289336

Law OQFFICES

Mailizzg .&dd!?gss
P& BOX 471

E. G. RICKARBY

35 SOUTH SECTION STREET
FAIRHMOPE, ALABAMA 36532

March 17, 1966

Mrs. Alice Duck

Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama

Dear Mrs. Duck:

Inre: laterial Sales Co., Inc. —_
Vs: Williem T. Thornton, Individually, & 7 ??ché;
d/b/z William T. Thornton Company L

Cur File: 66-2
Bnclosed find Summons and Complaint in the above styled
cause, together with itemized and wverified statement
of account. Please process and oblige and hand copy

of same to the Sheriff.

EGR/j1b




Law OFFICES
CODE 205

Mailing Address
Tejephone: 923-9836

PO, BOX 471
E. G. RICKARBY
35 SOUTH SECTION STREET
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

April 20, 1966

Honorable Telfair J. Mashburn
Judge of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama

Dear Judge Mashburn:
Inre: Material Szles Company, Inc.
Vs: Williem Thornton Company
Case No. 6905
Our File: 66-2
Request Judgment by Default for $287.18 on an itemized

and verified statement of account and oblige.

Yours very truly,
- } i T

EGR/j1b -
5—-2-56




MATERTAL SATES CCOMPANY, INC.,
A Corporation,

Plaintiff, IN THE CIRCUIT CCURT OF

vS. BATDWIN COUNTY, ATABAMA,

 WILLIAN T. THORNTON, Individu- AT TAW.
ally, and doing business as

WILLIAM T. TEORNTON COMFANY,

Defendant.

p I S o B Lo B o S e S e S (e 4

REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY OF ASSETS, umder Section 903 of Titlie 7.

The Plaintiff herein having recovered on the 252
day of April, 1966, a judgment against the Defendant in the above-
styled cause for the sum of TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN AND 18/100
($287.18) and costs and such Bxecublon having been returned en-
dorsed by the Sheriff of Baldwin County, Alabama, "No property
found®, the Plaintiff now requests, in writing, that the Clerk of
this Court will issue a notice to the gbove named Defendant,
reguiring him, within thirty days from the service. of such no-
tice; to file in this cause a stateﬁeﬁt in writing under ocath,
of all his assets of every kind, character, and description and
wherever: located as provided by Section 903 of Title 7.of the

Code of Alsbama, 1940.

Atto*ney ;or'the Pl‘mQt 1Iif

Defendant's address is Spanish Fort, Alabama.

357 B




MATERTAL SALES COMPANY, INC.,
A Toxporation,

o Pleintif?, I¥ THE CIRCUIT COURZ OF
vS. BAIDWIN COUNTY, ATABMIA,
m B, THORNTON, In&w'iéu-é AT LAW,

8lly, @ doing business as

mm @. PHORNTON COMPARY, 3 CASE FO. 6905

Defendant. 3

o B e SR e B e

 REQUEST FOR DISCOVERY OF ASSETS, under Section 903 of Ttle 7.

The Plaintiff herein having recovered on the 252
day éf fpril, 1966, 2 judgment against the Defendamt in the abovew
styied cause for the sum of TWO HUNDEED EICHTY-SEVEN AED 18/1CC
{$2587.18) and costs and such Bxecution having been returned en-

dorsed by the Sheriff of Baldwin County, Alzbama, "NHo property
found®, the Plaintiff now requests, in writing, that the Clerk of
this Court will issue 2 nobice to the sbove named Defendant,
requiring him, within 'ishirty éays from the service: of such no-
mce, to file in this qa.%zse ‘a shtabement in m'iting under @a‘i:h,

of i’ jn.s assebs of evar:y kind, characher, and descripbion and
mﬁzerem located as provided by Section 03 of PTitle 7V.of the
Code of Alabema, 1940.

Deferdent's address is Spanish Ford, Alabama.
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@e==3u% NOTICE OF DISCOVERY OF ASSEIS

MATERIAT SALES COMPANY, INC., e IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
A Corporation, S . ‘

Plaintiff
vs: S o BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
WILLIAM T, THORNTON, Tnd. & d/b/z

WILLIAM T. THORNTON COMPANY '
Defendant AT LAW, CASE NO.

6505
NOTICE TO DEFENDANT

TO:

Take notice that upon the written request of E.G. Rickarby, s

Attorney for the Plaintifi, filed in this Court in this cause, you are commande
to file in this Court within thirty dayé from the service of this notice éj
statement in writing, under:oath, of employment,:wages.énd assets, including
money, choses in actionm, notes bonds and accounts and.;il other prdperty, real
personal or mixed or any interest thereln, including wages due or payable, with
a detailed description:of- same, the location and reasonable value of each item
thereoi, together” w1th a detalled list or statement of any and all liens, -
mortgages oOr incimbrances thereon showzng the amounts due upon each, and the
cwner or holder of suéh liens, lncumbraﬁces or mortgages: | “

Be governed accordingly. . — - U

' Dated this léthday of November 1944 .

K ~
4

4@ = " =2 f/?’// =€ //(J
Clerk-§fegmrcakt Court of
Baldwin_Zounty, Alabama.

STATE OF ALABAMA B _. o © IN THE CIRCUIT CCURT OF
COUNTY OF BALDWIN o - . BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALADAMA --GREETING:

YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to serve a copy of the above notice upon William

T. Thornton Company
Thoranten, Ind. & d/b/a WILLI4M Defendant, and make due return thereon, accordi:

to law.

Witness my hand this the 14th day of _ Novenber , 1968 .

Ki%ﬁ¢4;; - 4&%4n1;4éL;

400D
L Og3X !

]

L&

Clerk,/Circuit Court of
Bzléwin County, Alabama

2 58 A

; :




CASE NO. 6905

MATRRIAT SALES COMPANY, INC.,
A Corporation,

Plaintiff,

vs!
WILLIAM T, THORNTON, Ind, &
d/b/a WILLIAM T. THORNTON
Company,

Defendant,

NOTICE OF DLSCOVERY OF ASSELS

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
BALDWIN GOUNTY, ALABAMA

AT LAW, CASE NO, 6905

E.G. Rickarby, Atty,

~ e .
«t a copy of the S_:T_: JE\C‘.F»{ : -

15

L day of rx\q %\, AP ,..A\b\f

HMN:WN!;a:me o.thwmw:f:ilik:;:dqsmm.

\r& r\m\ﬁ e e u r.v\ AL \Ak@}-

s on rﬁ@éw& R = \;s\\ :%E\\

A ,_\u ,2: KING, Shasift

E//b; g\i\m sm\ \:

Hilds,

_\,w\”nvv ks :
By v /@%Iuwm; [OF
o BEPULY SHERIFE




MATERTAT SATES COMPANY, INC.,
A Corporation,

fowe S o S -

Plaintiff, IN THE CIRCUIT GOURT OF
S, BALDWIN COUNTY, ATABAMA,
WILLTAM T. THORNTON, Individu-; AT TAW,

ally, and doing business as -
WILLIAM T. THORNTON COMPANY, Q CASE T0. 6905

Defendant. Q

Upon consideration of the petition filed herein by
the above named Plaintiff on the #/,% day of .
194 7 , praying that the said defendant be cited as for a con-
tempt, 1t is,

Ordered, Adjudged and Decreed by the Court that

the said WILLIAM T. THORWTON, Defendant, do be and appear before

the Court on vhe /(%  day of , 19 b7
at QLoD A oM. and show cause, If any he have, why he

should not be held in contempt for willfully refusing to file
said statement of assets, as required by law.

Let copy of sailid petition and this decree be served

upon the said defendant.

Dated this the 5;2% day of N 126 )t ’
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M ATERTAT SATES COMPANY, INC., Q"

e WTITIAM T. zﬁORNTON Tndividu—.

‘WIELIAM T. THORNTON COMPAL*,j

A Corvoratlon,
S Plalntlf‘f "Iy THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

VS i | BATDWIN COUNTY, ATABAMA,
AT LAW.

ally -and doing business as

CASE NO. 6905

Dei‘endant°

Q
Q
0
¢
g
g

and shows that on, to-wit, Friday, November 11, 1966, a notice

was issued out of this Honorable Court by the Clerk thereof requir-

iﬁg the zbove nemed defendant Lo file a statement of his assets
as'required<by Code 1940, Title 7, Section 903; That said notice

was duly and personally served on the said defendant on Thursday,

=November 17, 1966; that the caid defendant has willfully refused

to file such statement.

The said premises considered, the Plaintiff petitions
+the Court that the said;WILLIAM T. THORNTON, Defendant, be cited
for contempt'of Court aﬁd that he be reguired to appear bvefore
the Court, at a time and place to be fixed, to show cause, 1f any
he have, why he should no¥ be held in contempt of Court for will-
fully refusing to #fle such statement of assets.

And petitioner WlTl ever pray.

I

- \\\ e o e

Ittorney for plainbtiff .

Before me, the undersigned Yotary Fublic, personally
appeared E. G. RICKARBY, who being Tfirst duly sworn, deposes and

says that the facts contained in the fgregoing Petition are true.
N\ R“—-\
\% “%’\ . Q e T
Effiant T

Do

- Subscribed and sworn to before me this the 4£’”

dzy of >%§/7>¢uangLf- ) 1965ﬂ

/’

/J L/ﬂ L

4‘/ .f .
Notary Publlc, BaldWﬁn Coun*v

(Jabvama. S ,.WE_J;3”%

Ef1-C- 67 g & 2357¢

- oW -comes the Plaintiff in the above styled cause e
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STATEMENT

-

DIAL 9225-9915

maferia[ Sa[es Co., &gnc.

P, Q. PRAWER K

560 FAIRFIOPE AVENUE

FAIRHOPE, ALABANMA 36532

ALL PURCHASES AND PAYMENTS MADE AFTER

WILL APPEAR ON MNEXT MONTH'S STATEMENT

0. Box 361

i1liem T. Thornton Company
ephne, Alsbems

o W
. T
D

PLEASE RETURN WITH REMITTANCE

AMOUNT ENCLGSED $

DATE CHARGES .. DATE CREDITS BALANCE

' BALANCE FORWARDED
R 525 18.75 18.758
&R 110M 4.95 173.80 @
PR 956 68 220.92 234728
R1G1EES 2,34 237,06 e
N 2408 2.37 230.4% e
L 2358 2.39 | fji;i:

oA .

182808 2.4% e
3EP 2108 2,44 S o16e
wT 22765 2.47 251656
DEC 245588 =52

ALL ACCOUNTS DUE AND PAYABLE 10TH OF MONTH
MATERIAL SALES CO. INC.. FATRFOPRE. AT.Amanra



STATEMENT

%uf/[es Compan(y, NG

P. O. DRAWER K
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

ALY, PTRCHASES AND PAYMENTS MADE AFTER..cicaiuimiinainns
WILL APPEAR ON NEXT MONTH'S STATEMENT.

e Willism T. Thorniton
P. 0. Box 361 '
Daphne, Alabama

PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR CHECE. AMOUNT ENCLOSED $.viercronreiamenenasns
DATE CHARGES. DATE CREDITS BALANCE
BALANCE FORWARDED
Nov. 15 '65 33,01 33,01

Jan. 26 CS 033

33.34

RUFFLES CO., INC., FAIRHOFE. ALABAMA




